
10600206

10800109

10800420

10800827

10800497

10800118

10600138

10800020

10800020

10800048

10800134

10800034

10800010

15116

15116

10800210

10800128
10800244

10800231

10600206

10600912/A

10600911 1060092010600624

10600608

10800033

10800034

10800130

10600027

10600027

T A B L E

S IL V E R  1500  Ins ula.

S I1520

R E V

00
SI L V E R

F rom s erial number 99016494
10600918



TABLE

DISH WASHER SILVER 1500  Insulated SI1520
 

CODE DESCRIPTION CODE DESCRIPTION
15116 Complete 2" small foot   

11179 Plain washer 10x40 zinc-plated

10600027 Fixing screw insultaing hood

10600138 Closing limit switch microswitch

10600206 8 d. nylon ring

10600608 External insulated cover

10600624 Counter cover insulating

10600911 Top complete body

10600918 Stainless steel basket support

10600920 Spoiler

10800010 6002 2RS bearing for lifting rod

10800025 Support for bearing

10800033 Elle lifting spring long

10800034 Elle lifting spring short

10800048 Bearing RDP for lifting

10800109 8x16x40 AVP spacer

10800118 M16x80 TE handle pin

10800128 Fixing pin

10800130 14x10 spacer

10800134 Lifting rod

10800210 M10x60 tie rod screw with hook

10800231 Bush for door roller

10800244 40x10x8 door roller

10800420 Milled thickness for door fixing

10800497 Handle pin bush

10800827 Handle

10600912/A Lower complete tank

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Rev.02 07/03/2001



10300206

10600910

10300117

10500005

15051

15048

15149

16037

10707/1

10707/1

2000430
10600916

15086

10300390

10300050

15086

10300321

10300401
10300403

T A B L E

S IL V E R  1500 

S I1525

R E V

00
SI L V E R

F rom s erial number 99016494 



TABLE

DISH-WASHER SILVER 1500 SI1525
 

CODE DESCRIPTION CODE DESCRIPTION

15048 16A bi-polar switch   

15051 220V luminous pilot lamp

15086 230V 50/60HZ remote control switch

15149 Low noise filter F3

15381 150Va 0/400-415-440 - 0/230V Trasformer

16037 16A bi-polar relay

88112 Relay thermal 4.5-7.5 A RF9

2000430 Conveyor safety thermostat

10300050 25A 4NA 220V 50HZ remote control switch

10300059 16A 4NA 220V remote control switch

10300117 60-90-120 sec. 50HZ timer

10300207 0-1-2-3-4 16A Time selector

10300390 220V 3NA1NC auxiliary remote control switch

10300401 6mmq yellow green clamp

10300403 6mmq clamp

10500005 Thermometer horizontal

10600910 Control panel

10600916 Component-holder

10707/1 0-90°C TR2 thermostat

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Rev.03 29/11/2001



10600003

10600900

10600900
10600011

10600903

10600915

10600915

10300022

10200056
10200080

10600019

10200113

10200114

10200078

11806

10200173

2902491

11824

10300057

10200124/A

10200025
11824

10200122/A

10600012

10600013

11824

T A B L E

S IL V E R  1500 

S I1530

R E V

00
SI L V E R

F rom s erial number 99016494 



TABLE

DISH-WASHER SILVER 1500 SI1530
 

CODE DESCRIPTION CODE DESCRIPTION
11806 25-40 stainless steel clamp   

11824 50-70 stainless steel clamp

2902491 60-80 stainless steel clamp

10200025 Stainless steel filter

10200056 OR 144

10200078 1"1/4 drain pipe fitting

10200080 1"1/4 ferrule for heating element

10200113 Floor drain

10200114 Drain pipe fitting nut

10200173 75x58x2 gasket

10300022 4500W tub heating element

10300057 1,5HP 220-380V 3F pump

10600003 Complete wash ramp

10600011 48x16 d. stainless steel washer

10600012 Counter flange for wash ramp

10600013 Gasket for wash ramp

10600019 Overflow device

10600900 Wash rotor

10600903 Hub with nut for wash rotor

10600915 Surface filter

10600926 Tank filters support

10200122/A Delivery pipe

10200124/A Suction elbow

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Rev.01 01/01/2000



10600904

13015

30001011

30001024

13317
10599999

30001000

15058

12525

1020027010200212

10200176

10300026
15065/A

10600016

10200182

10200171

10600017

11702
1330110911

13017

10600202

13017
10600202

10600914

10200101

10600100

T A B L E

S IL V E R  1500 

S I1540

R E V

00

10600208

  75918

  75069

  560017

  560018

  75069

  75918

10600023

S I L V E R

F rom s erial number 99016494 



TABLE

DISH-WASHER SILVER 1500 SI1540
 

CODE DESCRIPTION CODE DESCRIPTION
10911 Complete air trap  

11702 M8 stainless steel nut

12525 Counter weight for small filter

13015 Boiler heating element OR gasket

13009 OR 2050

13301 14x8x1,5 d. gasket

13317 40 d. rubber cable-pass

15058 Small shining product suction filter

75069 Axis and ferrule stainless steel hub

75918 Rinse group

560017 Plug for pipe rinse

560018 Stainless steel complete rinse nozzle

10200101 3/8 stainless steel pipe fitting nut

10200171 17x25x2 rubber gasket

10200182 12 double cone

10300026 76-38 pressure switch

10599999 Shining product dosing device

10600016 Rinse clutch 3/8" nut

10600017 Lower rinse axle

10600023 Top rinse axle

10600100 Axis rinse tube 

10600202 Rinse elbow

10600208 Tube pressure switch

10600904 Complete boiler

10600914 Top rinse column

30001000 14 d. single solenoid valve

30001011 8,5 Kw 230V boiler heating element

30001024 Flange for resistance

15065/A Cable fastener with screw

  

  

Rev.02 08/06/2000


